	Vorname
	Name
	Anrede
	Deutsch
	Englisch
	Mathe
	DV
	Gebdat
	Fehlstunden
	Bestanden

	Inge
	Wau
	Frau
	85
	52
	38
	50
	11.11.1988
	37
	J

	Heinz
	Lau
	Herr
	77
	93
	61
	55
	12.12.1979
	4
	J

	Yvonne Agnes
	Kau
	Frau
	20
	50
	70
	80
	02.08.1983
	71
	N

	Wilhelm Alexander
	von Mauerspecht
	Herr
	77
	95
	85
	75
	10.10.1989
	0
	J


